

The Mortgage Society of Finland: Notice on Application for Listing of Second Tranche of Securities in Regulated Market

27.4.2022 11:00:00 EEST | Suomen Hypoteekkiyhdistys | Other information disclosed according to the rules of the Exchange

The Mortgage Society of Finland: Notice on Application for Listing of Second Tranche Securities in Regulated Market

The Mortgage Society of Finland

Other information disclosed according to the rules of the Exchange

April 27, 2022 Helsinki 11:00 a.m.

The Mortgage Society of Finland has applied for the listing of the second tranche of below detailed securities (covered bonds) for trading in Helsinki Stock Exchange (Nasdaq Helsinki).

Name of Notes: The Mortgage Society of Finland's Covered Bonds 1/2019

ISIN code: FI4000375092

Nominal amount of second tranche: 150.000.000,00 EUR

Nominal amount total: 450.000.000,00 EUR

Final Terms were signed on 19 April 2022 and they are available at the issuer's webpages: https://www.hypo.fi/base-prospectus-2022-and-final-terms/

Contacts

• Petteri Bollmann, CTFO, +358 50 5504 355

About Suomen Hypoteekkiyhdistys

The Mortgage Society of Finland Group is the only nationwide expert organization specialized in home financing and housing in Finland. Hypo Group grants mortgages as well as renovation loans and consumer loans, both secured by residential property collateral, for first-time and other homebuyers. Hypo Group continuously develops new ways and models for housing and home financing.

Read more: www.hypo.fi

Attachments

• Download announcement as PDF.pdf